Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Smatrix wallframe T-X A-1XX RAL9016
1086986

- Wallframe for Uponor Smatrix thermostats (not compatible with T-247 and T-267)
- For thermostats T-247 and T-267 select 1144965 / Uponor Smatrix wallframe T-2XY A-2XX

- Color: white RAL9016
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Product code

Iltem no EAN

Item no GF
Iltem no GTIN

Iltem no LVI

Iltem no NOBB

Iltem no NRF

Item no RSK

Item no VVS
Dimensions

Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Length

Item Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
ltem_UOM
Measurements
LENGTH_L

Z Measurement h

Z Measurement w
Packaging
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL3
Packaging Height PL4
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL3
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4021598149168
35001086986
04021598149168
2024521
51166776
8361084
2987791
466252021

12
90
0,019
90

pce

90
12
90

06414905284726
06414905284733
06414905284740
12

300

1500

90

400
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Packaging Length PL4 1200
Packaging Quantity PL1 1
Packaging Quantity PL3 250
Packaging Quantity PL4 6000
Packaging Type PL1 Plastic_Bag
Packaging Type PL3 Box
Packaging Type PL4 Pallet
Packaging Volume PL1 0,0000972
Packaging Volume PL3 0,036
Packaging Volume PL4 1,44
Packaging Weight PL1 0,02
Packaging Weight PL3 6
Packaging Weight PL4 169
Packaging Width PL1 90
Packaging Width PL3 300
Packaging Width PL4 800
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https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1086986

